
DIAL 397—CONTD
•36* FERNANOE2 JOSEPH
•565 SPACE E TIME INC
457* PROM BART
4576 HOWARD'S LIQUGDI

£ TOBACCOS
4579 WILLIAMS NORMAN
•588 ALADDIN WIGS
459* PICKWICK HOTEL

VALET
4596 WHAYNEStFLOVO P

CD
4600 KELSO COTTON

SEL1GMAN E 1>»Y
4617 LOT* IN ALBEIT S

G B
4623
4636 SODWN
•»o3L TILLY J V
4635 LOPES M E

463R MOOERN WATCH
LABRATORIES

4639 MIOORO BEAUTY
SALON

46*4 BAY BUSINESS
FORMS

4647 NULL G 8
4655 SHEVCHUK VERA
4659 DIBBLE O V
4660 VISTA PACIFIC

IMPORTERS
4660 STAR OPTICAL CO
4662 LEE C
4673 WIATRAK L A
4676 KIRIAKIS £

SULLIVAN
4678 TIP TOP SHOE

REPAIR
4 681 FONG H J
4683 COFFEE C

CONFUSION
4664 MAC DONALD

ENGINEERING CO
4689 BESSEY M E
4690 TOELLER SHIRLEY
4694 AUVANG M S
4696 RETALLICK STUDIO
4698 LOFFMAN THOS
4700 FOREIGN EXCHANGE

LTO
4713 KQINEB FLORENCE
471* PENICK S B S CO
4718 FENTQN J L
4719 MAR FAMILY

ASSOCIATION
4T29 LANE G G
47*0 CABLE CAR

CLOTHIERS INC
47S0 GILLIES G L
4752 KOPETZKE

MARVCLAIRE
4757 TQWNSEND E

TOWNSEND
4767 YACHT RACING

ASSN OF SAN
FRANCISCO BAY

4771 THOMAS E M MPS
4773 MOCK EVELYN MRS
4777 TECHNt-GRAPHICS

INC
4783 ELTBON AGENCIES
4785 NANNINI DOMENICO
4786 REPUBLIC STEEL

CORP ISTEEL E
TUBE DIVI

4 790 GEM TRAVEL
SERVICE INC

4 792 YOUNG D M
4 79* WENDELL G M
4796 SING 8ERN1CE
4799 RUBENSTEIN MICHL
4800 GREENE IRVING
4801 OPTON MACHINE CO
4828 PEES F G
4829 ALLEN V A
4830 COMCO PAPER

STOCK CORP
4 841 NANK I NG. GARAGE
4B4* MAGER HAROLO
*855 ALITALIA

AIRLINES
4860 DONLIN T S
4861 MAGNELLI C J
4862 DURISOTTI

MALVINA MRS
4867 OU BOSE G E
4B68 NORTHERN

CALIFORNIA
EUCLID INC

4873 MALLON'S CHARLIE
PHYSICAL CULTURE
STUDIO

4874 PROFESSIONAL
PHOTOGRAPHERS
ASSOCIATION

•893 OOERR MARTHA
•896 CHAN P M
4897 VEE JOE
4900 KIDDER PEABODY E

CO INC
4913 PADGETT M L
4914 WONG NGAR
4915 CHAN M Y
4 920 GONG C H
4 922 ONG SUM
4923 BURKS BARBARA
4925 CAOENASSO LAURA
4932 BROWN EOENA
4933 KRAUS LAURENCE G
4936 HAMPAR ARMEN
4939 TWOGOOD HELEN
4942 SANCHEZ LYNN
49*4 ROCKWELL ALBERT

W INC
4957 LAM PAUL
*960 KUZELL WM C
4960 SEEBACH LYOI* M
*960 Gteas JOHN O
4986 ELDER MFG CO
4988 JAKOBOVITS

RAFAEL
4990 SVMMONDS ROBERTA
*99* TICKER TAPE

JEWELERS
•996 SAHABA-TAHOE

HOTEL
4996 SAHARA HOTEL-LAS

VEGAS
5025 GUZMAN L E
5026 RICHMAN J A
5027 PACIFIC PATHWAYS
5029 ARENA ALBERT J
5029 HAHONEY JOHN J
5035 PORCELAIN STUDIO

INC D B 4
50*0 KIELY KATHLEEN
5056 VAUGHAN C
5097 PROFESSIONAL

COLOR LABORATORY
5057 PARIK ARNO C

ASSOCIATES
5060 GUIDI'S SALON OF

BEAUTY
5062 LOISELLE FRANCES
5066 PIAZZA JOSEPH
5071 ARMSTRONG J L
5072 LOTUS GIFTS
5073 CARSON JOSEPH
507* MULT ING F B
5000 CMARLS ALEX
5086 AGID HVMAM
5088 TELEVISION

ADVERTISING
REPRESENTATIVES
INC

5095 OYCK T K
5097 REIMERS MARILYN
5098 CUAN BENITO
5116 FOLKOFF ROBT O t

CO
5125 SERAFINI LOUISE

MRS
5131 BON VOYAGE

5151
RAVEL INC
BOISE CASCADE
CORP (PAPER OIV1

5156 H I S SPORTSWEAR
5157 WHEELAN HORACE
5158 GENERAL

BOOKEEPING
SERVICE

5175 WONG ANNIE
5182 OfMlANI A L
5183 ARNOLD I JOHN
5186 SURNS-O J
5193 WEBSTER G

eUECHNER
5250 MEXICANA

AIRLINES
5260 LAFFERTY C O
5261 MANOER JERRY
5266 TV LORRAN

IMPORTS
5268 EBSTEIN G CURTIN
5272 CODCH MAGGIE MRS
5273 OLD CORNER THE
3274 CHUNG L*U DRAMA

CLUB
5276 INFORMATIVE

RESEARCH
5279 AOVANCFO

TECHNICAL
GRAPHICS

5281 FISH CLATIN E
5288 CRITTENOEN

HOWARD B
5204 NORTH AMERICAN

REASSURANCE CD
5294 NORTH AMERICAN

REINSURANCE CORP
3299 COHEN H M
3903 SAN FRANCISCO

ECONOMIC
OPPORTUNITIES
COUNCIL

5316 UNITED SERVICE
5317 TSE UNION
5324 SERGEfl t. PLATE

CO
5331 DER J
5332 WONG GLEN
5334 MERCHANDISING

METHODS INC
5336
? 339 MC GUIRE RENTALS
53*0 LAM P 8
5353 PACIFIC TRADES

JOURNALS INC
S370 LEONG P C
5372 ENG BUDDY
S3T3 LEE JACK O S
5377 MC OONALD ROY

ASSOCIATES INC
5382 WEAVER V A
5383 GLASGOW THEATPES

INC
5387 PAGE E
5393 PACIF IC COAST

STOCK EXCHANGE
(SUE" OF CI

5396 CHING CHANG
5399 TOMLINSON J H
S*00 SVANE LELAND
5*00 SCOTTISH IMPORTS

LTO
540* SIX THIRTY FIVE

SACRAMENTO
BUILDING

5404 FIDELITY
BUILDING

540A FIVE-F IFTY
CALIFORNIA
STBEET INC

540* DANT INVESTMENT
CORP

5410 POFFINA JOSEPH
5*16 CARD £ CANDLE

GALLERY
5*30 SATELLITE THE
S*3I VICTOR'S

TRANSCRIBING
"432 EISENBERG MELTON
5433 SAI

STA
(DOWNTOWN
CENTER!

5*41 NORTH BEACH
MUSIC CENTER

54*1 CORING SCHOOL OF
MUSIC

5*45 TOUCHE ROSS
BAILEY f, SMART

5460 CHU NGA
5461 BENTON T G
5*61 BENTON LASSIE
5*63 HOLLAND SUCO

COLOR CO
S458 PIPEL INE

PROTECTION CO
5471 JOYCE SHEET

METAL WORKS
5473 FAPDELL J M
5522 STATISTICAL

TABULATING CORP
5523 HILLS R W I II
SS34 VIBERT C S
SS36 SUN YAT SEN

UNIVERSITY
ALUMNI
ASSOCIATION

5546 JEFFREYS J C
5551 CHEW T O
5SS4 GODOY MARIE
5565 FINNEY P A
5566 GELLER ANDREW

SHOES
5ST2 WALTER MARSHALL
5573 LEHAY T v
5577 HOP WO

ENTERPRISES
S577 FOUR SEAS

RESTAURANT INC
5586 ANDERSON P MRS
5587 ARANCIO GUI5EPPE
5588 MATZGER ALAN D
5591 LEWIS M K MRS
5592 DEL GRANOE

AOOLFO
5593 SANDERSON

ADVERTISING
5597 TRINGALI CARMELO
5598 STAYMAN TIMOTHY
5600 MARINE COOKS £

STEWARDS UNION
5600 UNITED

INDUSTRIAL
WORKERS OF N AM

5600 CANNERY WORKERS
UNION

5620 AVIANCA
5625 EDWARD'S FASHION

BY THE YARD
5626 GOLD STREET
5630 REMINGTON RAND

CORP
5640 WERBY OONALD E £

ASSOCS
5643 LEE E L
5644 CONNER IVORY
56*6 GEE HING
56*8 OEWEY G D
5649 FOOTE P J
5656 KEHL TRAVEL

SERVICE INC
5659 VIVAUDOU DAVID
5661 HORN CAREY
5666 LEWIS C H REV
5667 ALDAS ANTONIA
5671 GALLAGHER

PERSONNEL
S675 COLE R08T INC
5680 MAR INO SUPPLY

INC
5688 SALVATORE'S

ITALIAN
RESTAURANT

5689 WINEGARDNER R J
JR

5690 VICRTEX SALES
CORP

5700 SAN FRANCISCO
EXAMINER

5700 SAN FRANCISCO
NEWSPAPER
PRINTING CO

5710 BLUE LIGHT THE
5730 COLLINS W H
5732 VAN LOBEN S J P
5733 BRADLEY E YOUNG

PERSONNEL AGENCY
1 ROSE HOWARD

57*1


